
扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

扬州诺亚机械有限公司
YANGZHOU NUOYA MACHINERY CO.,LTD

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

以人为本、以诚为道、科技创新、质量取胜
People-oriented,Take honestly as road,Science and technology innovation,Quality win

139 140

GS-12电子数粒机
GS-12 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine 特点（Features）

适用于所有标准和不规则形状及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶丸等。
计数差异小于1‰。
运行平稳，噪音小。
全套防护装置，运行稳定可靠。
触摸屏控制系统，控制方便。
操作简单。
不锈钢框架。
行业类别：营养、制药、食品。

Suitable for all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, capsules, etc.
The counting difference is less than 1‰.
Smooth operation, low noise.
A full set of protective devices for stable and reliable operation.
Touch screen control system, easy to control.
Simple operator control.
Stainless steel frame.
Industry Category: Nutrition, Pharmaceutical, Food.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.

用途（Application）
GS-12电动计数机广泛应用于营养、制药和食品行业。它旨在准确计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状和尺寸的药片、胶囊等。

GS-12 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine is widely used in the nutrition, pharmaceutical, and food industries. It is designed to 
accurately count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and sizes of tablets, capsules, and more.

技术参数（Technical Parameters）

容量 Capacity
振动通道 Vibrating Channel

计数范围 Counting Range

容器直径 Diameter of Vessel
片剂/胶囊尺寸 Tablet/Capsule Size

气压 Air Pressure
容器高度 Height of Vessel

bottles/min
-

grains
-

mm

20-40
1-9999

Tablet: 3-22mm capsule:00-5
mm Φ25-Φ75

≤240
0.4-0.6

120

mpa

空气消耗量（洁净空气）
Air Consumption (Clean Air)

L/min

12

电源 Power Supply
总功率 Total Power

-
kw 0.6

AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size mm      1800*1550*1600

型号TYPE参数ITEM GS-12


