## GS-12电子数粒机 GS-12 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine

## ▶ 用途 (Application)

GS-12电动计数机广泛应用于营养、制药和食品行业。它旨在准确计数和填充所有标准和不规则形状和尺寸的药片、胶囊等。

GS-12 Automatic Electronic Counting Machine is widely used in the nutrition, pharmaceutical, and food industries. It is designed to accurately count and fill all standard and irregular shapes and sizes of tablets, capsules, and more.



## ▶ 特点 (Features)

- 1. 适用于所有标准和不规则形状及所有尺寸的药片、胶囊、胶丸等。
- 2. 计数差异小于1‰。
- 3. 运行平稳,噪音小。
- 4. 全套防护装置,运行稳定可靠。
- 5. 触摸屏控制系统,控制方便。
- 6.操作简单。
- 7. 不锈钢框架。
- 8.行业类别:营养、制药、食品。

1. Suitable for all standard and irregular shapes and all sizes of tablets, capsules, capsules, etc.

- 2. The counting difference is less than 1‰.
- 3. Smooth operation, low noise.
- 4. A full set of protective devices for stable and reliable operation.
- 5. Touch screen control system, easy to control.
- 6. Simple operator control.
- 7. Stainless steel frame.
- 8. Industry Category: Nutrition, Pharmaceutical, Food.



## ▶ 技术参数(Technical Parameters)

参数ITEM 型	빌号TYPE	GS-12
振动通道 Vibrating Channel	-	12
容量Capacity	bottles/min	20-40
计数范围 Counting Range	grains	1-9999
片剂/胶囊尺寸 Tablet/Capsule Size	-	Tablet: 3-22mm capsule:00-5
容器直径 Diameter of Vessel	mm	Ф25-Ф75
容器高度 Height of Vessel	mm	≤240
气压 Air Pressure	mpa	0.4-0.6
空气消耗量(洁净空气) Air Consumption (Clean Air)	L/min	120
总功率 Total Power	kw	0.6
电源 Power Supply	-	AC220V 1P 50-60HZ
整体尺寸 Overall Size	mm	1800*1550*1600

